
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date e digit winning nuWinner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Monday, January 01, 2018 113 Renee Hewson 100$    Lori Baltusis Bob Vannini Mary Smith 1/9/2018
Tuesday, January 02, 2018 574 Marcus Dickerson 50$      Alicia Walker Michael Dickerson Debra Dickerson 1/9/2018

Wednesday, January 03, 2018 601 Jason Taranto 50$      Jason Taranto Stephen Krywy Greg Sierzan 1/9/2018
Thursday, January 04, 2018 960 Ron Steffke 50$      Robert Noe Katelyn Weihl Pat Klix 1/9/2018

Friday, January 05, 2018 919 Sue Szachta 150$    Sarah & Michael Lipphardt Anna Delmotte Libbi Fletcher 1/9/2018
Saturday, January 06, 2018 986 Aimee Miracle 50$      Lynne Felker Jodi Painter Pat Klix 1/9/2018

Sunday, January 07, 2018 125 Billy Parent 50$      Don Staton Billy Parent Mark Martin 1/9/2018
Monday, January 08, 2018 358 Tom Strobl 100$    Tom Strobl Tom Strobl Tom Strobl 1/16/2018

Tuesday, January 09, 2018 496 Cassandra Northrup 50$      Landon Giacona JoAnne Cieslak Mark Martin 1/16/2018
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 920 Sarah & Michael Lipphardt 50$      Marianne Kainz Sue Szachta Libbi Fletcher 1/16/2018

Thursday, January 11, 2018 017 Sharon Jacobs 50$      Sharon Jacobs Sharon Jacobs Tammy Quinn 1/16/2018
Friday, January 12, 2018 293 Mark O'Connell 150$    Jon Hocpale JoAnne Dalton Roy Biggs 1/16/2018

Saturday, January 13, 2018 551 Sue Szachta 50$      Marcus Mitchell Thomas Snooks Jr Debra Dickerson 1/16/2018
Sunday, January 14, 2018 723 Chris Soutar 50$      Garrett Nagle Eric Gambrell Roy Biggs 1/16/2018
Monday, January 15, 2018 837 Jeff Lovell 100$    Steve Muench Jeff Lovell Joe Baxter 1/23/2018

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 902 Curt Patterson 50$      Gail Musialowski Ed Kainz Gary Zarick 1/23/2018
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 034 Dave Elzer 50$      Ron Zalewski Ron Zalewski Pat Klix 1/23/2018

Thursday, January 18, 2018 082 Jackie Tambourine 50$      Patti Nedvidek Stacey Black-Quantz Randy Tambourine 1/23/2018
Friday, January 19, 2018 158 Cathy Sand 150$    Muneer Rayis Judy Endres Don Sand 1/23/2018

Saturday, January 20, 2018 377 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 1/23/2018
Sunday, January 21, 2018 466 Nicholas Bresinski 50$      Nicholas Bresinski Lori Cichewicz George Bresinski 1/23/2018
Monday, January 22, 2018 933 John Bercier 100$    Jim Sherlock Sam Loiacano John Vorpagel 1/30/2018

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 229 Samuel Harook 50$      Matt Desnoyer Dan Vandenhemel Bob Kenward 1/30/2018
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 097 Mike Faasse 50$      Brandon Tambourine Jason Jewell Randy Tambourine 1/30/2018

Thursday, January 25, 2018 940 Bill Usleber 50$      John Vorpagel Debra Melisko John Vorpagel 1/30/2018
Friday, January 26, 2018 486 Dick Sevy 150$    Keli Crudder Keli Crudder Hank Giacona 1/30/2018

Saturday, January 27, 2018 605 Pat Klenner 50$      Ryan Davis Michelle McNabb Sierzan Greg Sierzan 1/30/2018
Sunday, January 28, 2018 426 Tracy Dzon 50$      Don Dzon Scott McLeod Shane Ferris 1/30/2018
Monday, January 29, 2018 108 Amy Robinson 100$    Curt & Mary Smith Billy Parent Mary Smith 2/5/2018

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 766 Donna Patrick 50$      Matthew Brosky Mary Duhl Ann Block 2/5/2018
Wednesday, January 31, 2018 015 Sharon Jacobs 50$      Sharon Jacobs Sharon Jacobs Tammy Quinn 2/5/2018


